

Senate File 617

H-1261

1 Amend Senate File 617, as amended, passed, and reprinted by
2 the Senate, as follows:

3 1. Page 11, line 15, by striking <six and three-quarters>
4 and inserting <ten>

5 2. Page 22, line 5, by striking <six and three-quarters> and
6 inserting <ten>

MASCHER of Johnson